
 
Owner: Bid No.: 2021-14-18-01
Project: Date: 09/10/2021 @ 2:00 p.m.

Bid Bond 
Attached Bid Amount

$81,674.52

Arlington, TX 76001

$316,882.56

$69,180.00 Received 9/9/21 at 1:03 p.m. by KS

Dallas, TX 75220

$149,280.00

$82,491.68

$121,092.00

$288,725.21

$122,556.00

BID OPENING FORM

City of Mansfield
Janitorial Services of Buildings

Wilco Sanitation Received 9/9/21 at 11:56 a.m. by KS

Name of Bidder Bid Type Comments
CMS Services, LLC Received 9/3/21 at 3:57 p.m. by KS
7650 US Highway 287 S. #110

P.O. Box 77889
Fort Worth, TX 76177

Global Building Maintenance, Inc.
2001 W. Northwest Highway, #130

MaxPro Enterprise Received 9/9/21 at 2:49 p.m. by KS
706 N. Highway 67
Cedar Hill, TX 75104

Received 9/10/21 at 9:50 a.m. by KSCTJ Maintenance, Inc.
6565 N. MacArthur Blvd. #225

WCD Enterprises, LLC Received 9/10/21 at 11:17 a.m. by TV

Irving, TX 75039

Walsh Services Received 9/10/21 at 11:37 a.m. by TV

Dallas, TX 75229

Member's Building Maintenance Received 9/10/21 at 12:52 p.m. by KS
2035 Royal Lane #285
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