

## **BID OPENING FORM**

Owner: City of Mansfield	Bid No.: 2021-14-18-01
--------------------------	------------------------

Project:Janitorial Services of BuildingsDate:09/10/2021 @ 2:00 p.m.

Name of Bidder	Bid Type	Bid Bond Attached	Bid Amount	Comments
CMS Services, LLC		Yes	\$81,674.52	Received 9/3/21 at 3:57 p.m. by KS
7650 US Highway 287 S. #110		□ No		
Arlington, TX 76001				
Wilco Sanitation		Yes	\$316,882.56	Received 9/9/21 at 11:56 a.m. by KS
P.O. Box 77889		□ No		
Fort Worth, TX 76177				
Global Building Maintenance, Inc.		☐ Yes	\$69,180.00	Received 9/9/21 at 1:03 p.m. by KS
2001 W. Northwest Highway, #130				
Dallas, TX 75220		☐ No		
MaxPro Enterprise		Yes	\$149,280.00	Received 9/9/21 at 2:49 p.m. by KS
706 N. Highway 67				
Cedar Hill, TX 75104		□ No		
CTJ Maintenance, Inc.		Yes	\$82,491.68	Received 9/10/21 at 9:50 a.m. by KS
6565 N. MacArthur Blvd. #225		□ No		
Irving, TX 75039				
WCD Enterprises, LLC		✓ Yes	\$121,092.00	Received 9/10/21 at 11:17 a.m. by TV
		□ No □		
Walsh Services		Yes	\$288,725.21	Received 9/10/21 at 11:37 a.m. by TV
		☐ No		
Member's Building Maintenance		Yes	\$122,556.00	Received 9/10/21 at 12:52 p.m. by KS
2035 Royal Lane #285				
Dallas, TX 75229		☐ No		